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Autumn 2019 – Summer 2020 

Events List 
 

 

 

 

AUTUMN TERM 2019 
 

Wednesday   9th October Harvest Assembly 
  09.15: (Cherry, Oak and Cedar) 
  2.30pm (Maple, Beech and Holly) 

Monday  14th October Parents evening (5.00- 7.30pm) 

Wednesday  16th October Parents evening (3.30- 6.00pm) 

 

October 28th  – 1st November Half term holiday 

 

Monday  4th November School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 5th November School re-opens 8.45am 

Saturday  23rd November Christmas Fair 

Tuesday  10th December Year R Christmas Performance (10.00am) 

Wednesday  11th December Year 1 Christmas Performance (10.00am)  

Thursday  12th December Year 2 Christmas Performance (10.00am) 

Wednesday 18th December Childrens Christmas lunch and party 

Friday 20th December Final Assembly (09.15am) 

Friday 20th December School closes 2.00pm 

 

 

SPRING TERM 2020 
 

Monday  6th January School closed for INSET 

Tuesday          7th January              School re-opens 8.45am 

Monday  10th February Parents evening (5.00- 7.30pm) 

Wednesday 12th February Parents evening (3.30- 6.00pm) 

Friday 14th February 100 Day 

   

 

February 17h – 21st February  Half term holiday 

http://www.bagshot.surrey.sch.uk/


Monday 24th February School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 25h February School re-opens 8.45am 

Thursday 5th March World Book Day 

Tuesday  17th March SHLP Music Festival (Year 2) 

Thursday  26th March Grandparents Assembly 1.30pm (Cherry, Oak and Cedar) 

Friday  27th March Grandparents Assembly 1.30pm (Maple, Beech and Holly) 

Friday 3rd April Final Assembly (09.15am) 

Friday 3rd April School closes 2.00pm 

 

 

 

SUMMER TERM 2020 
 

Monday 20th April School re-opens 8.45am 

Friday 1st May Year 2 National Assessment month (SATs) 

Friday 8th May May Day Bank Holiday 

 

May 25th May – 29th May Half term holiday 

 

Monday  1st June School closed for INSET 

Tuesday 2nd June School re-opens 8.45am 

Monday  8th June Phonics Screening Check begins (Year 1) 

Friday  3rd July Annual Reports to parents 

Monday  6th July  Parent Open afternoon (3.15-5.30pm) 

Wednesday  8th July  Family Day (Sports Day/Fair) All day 

Monday 20th July Year Two Leavers Disco 

Wednesday  22nd July Final Assembly (09.15am) 

Wednesday  22nd July School closes 2.00pm 

 
 
  


